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DATE
7/3/25
9/19/25
9/29/25
9/29/25
9/30/25
10/3/25
10/4/25
10/4/25
10/9/25
10/11/25
10/15/25
10/16/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/21/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/26/25
10/26/25
10/30/25
11/1/25
11/1/25
11/2/25
11/8/25
11/8/25
11/15/25
11/15/25
11/19/25
11/22/25
11/22/25
11/28/25
11/29/25
11/29/25
12/6/25
12/6/25
12/9/25
12/13/25
12/16/25
12/18/25
12/20/25
12/20/25
12/27/25
12/27/25

1/3/26
1/3/26
1/4/26
1/10/26
1/10/26
1/16/26

NOTE: Schedule is current as of January 9, 2025. Subject to change. Visit cruise line websites for most up to date information.

SHIP

Oceania Insignia
Serenade of the Seas
Zaandam
Caribbean Princess
Coral Princess
Royal Princess
Radiance of the Seas
Nieuw Amsterdam
Eurodam

Nieuw Amsterdam
Ruby Princess
Royal Princess
Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Koningsdam
Koningsdam
Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Coral Princess
Royal Princess
Koningsdam
Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Nieuw Amstedam
Norwegian Jade
Zaandam

Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Ruby Princess
Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Zaandam
Norwegian Jade
Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Aidadiva
Zaandam

Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Nieuw Amsterdam

Norwegian Jade

Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade
Zaandam

Nieuw Amsterdam
Norwegian Jade

Royal Princess

LINE

Oceania Cruises

Royal Caribbean
Holland America Line
Princess Cruises
Princess Cruises
Princess Cruises

Royal Caribbean
Holland America Line
Holland America Line
Holland America Line
Princess Cruises
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Holland America Line
Holland America Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Holland America Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
AIDA Cruises

Holland America Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Holland America Line

Norwegian Cruise Line

Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Holland America Line
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line

Princess Cruises

ITINERARY

20-Day Panama Canal
13-Day Panama Canal

51-Day Tales of the South Pacific
From Vancouver

From Vancouver

From Vancouver

16-Day Panama Canal

7-Day Mexican Riviera

From Vancouver

7-Day California Coast

From San Francisco

From Los Angeles

7-Day Mexican Riviera

8-Day Mexican Riveria

4-Day California Cruise
7-Day Rhythm & Blues Cruise
7-Day Baja Peninsula

7-Day Mexican Riviera

From Vancouver

From Los Angeles

17-Day Panama Canal

7-Day California Coast

6-Day Mexican Riviera

7-Day Mexican Riviera

7-Day Mexican Riviera

7-Day Baja Peninsula

7-Day Mexican Riviera
17-Day Circle Hawaii

7-Day Mexican Riviera

7-Day Mexican Riviera

From San Francisco

10-Day Mexican Riviera & Sea of Cortez
7-Day Mexican Riviera
12-Day Mexican Riviera & Sea of Cortez
7-Day Mexican Riviera

1-Day Mexican Riviera & Sea of Cortez
7-Day Mexican Riviera

From Hamburg, Germany
17-Day Circle Hawaii

7-Day Baja Peninsula

7-Day Mexican Riviera

7-Day Mexican Riviera

7-Day Mexican Riviera

7-Day Mexican Riviera
7-Day Mexican Riviera
17-Day Circle Hawaii
18-Day Circle Hawaii
7-Day Mexican Riviera

From Los Angeles



PORT of DATE SHIP LINE ITINERARY
1/17/26 Norwegian Jade Norwegian Cruise Line 7-Day Mexican Riviera
L A N D 1/24/26 Europa 2 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises From Colon, Panama
1/24/26 Norwegian Jade Norwegian Cruise Line 7-Day Mexican Riviera
@ S E E 1/27/26 Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America Line 18-Day Circle Hawaii
1/31/26 Norwegian Jade Norwegian Cruise Line 7-Day Mexican Riviera
SAN DIEGO 2/3/26 Amadea Phoenix Reisen From Panama City
2/7/26 Norwegian Jade Norwegian Cruise Line 5-Day Mexican Riviera
2/12/26 Norwegian Jade Norwegian Cruise Line 15-Day Panama Canal
m 2/14/26 Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America Line 35-Day Hawaii, Tahiti & Marquesas
2/15/26 Zuiderdam Holland America Line 12-Day Baja Peninsula
I 2/16/26 Ruby Princess Princess Cruises From San Francisco
2/27/26 Zuiderdam Holland America Line 15-Day Panama Canal
3/2/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 4-Day Baja Cruise
3/6/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
3/7/26 Oceania Vista Oceania Cruises 120-Day World Cruise
3/9/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 4-Day Baja Cruise
3/13/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
3/16/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 4-Day Baja Cruise
I I I 3/20/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
3/21/26 Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America Line 7-Day Mexican Riviera
3/23/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 4-Day Baja Cruise
I 3/27/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
3/28/26 Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America Line 7-Day Baja Peninsula
( ’ 3/28/26 Norwegian Jade Norwegian Cruise Line 7-Day Mexican Riviera
3/30/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 4-Day Baja Cruise
4/3/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
4/4/26 Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America Line 7-Day Wine Country & Pacific Northwest
m 4/4/26 Norwegian Jade Norwegian Cruise Line 7-Day Mexican Riviera
4/6/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 4-Day Baja Cruise
| | | 4/6/26 Royal Princess Princess Cruises From Los Angeles
4/7/26 Zaandam Holland America Line 1-Day Mexican Riviera & Sea of Cortez
4/9/26 Royal Princess Princess Cruises From Los Angeles
(f) 4/10/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
— 4/10/26 Brilliant Lady Virgin Voyages From Los Angeles
4/11/26 Norwegian Jade Norwegian Cruise Line 8-Day Pacific Coast
4/13/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 4-Day Baja Cruise
: 4/17/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
4/18/26 Zaandam Holland America Line 7-Day Baja Peninsula
m 4/20/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 4-Day Baja Cruise
4/20/26 Eurodam Holland America Line 4-Day West Coast
4/23/26 Ruby Princess Princess Cruises From San Francisco
< > 4/24/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 7-Day Mexican Riviera
4/25/26 Zaandam Holland America Line 7-Day Mexican Riviera
m 4/26/26 Royal Princess Princess Cruises From Los Angeles
4/27/26 Koningsdam Holland America Line 5-Day West Coast
5/1/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
N 5/2/26 Zaandam Holland America Line 4-Day West Coast
5/3/26 Volendam Holland America Line 14-Day Panama Canal
0 5/4/26 Disney Wonder Disney Cruise Line 3-Day Baja Cruise
5/7/26 Island Princess Princess Cruises From Los Angeles
5/15/26 Coral Princess Princess Cruises From Vancouver
N 5/15/26 Silver Nova Silversea Cruises From Seattle
5/29/26 The World Residences at Sea Residences at Sea
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NOTE: Schedule is current as of January 9, 2025. Subject to change. Visit cruise line websites for most up to date information.



