PORT OF LAND SEE SAN DIEGO

DATE	SHIP	LINE	ITINERARY
7/3/25	Oceania Insignia	Oceania Cruises	20-Day Panama Canal
9/19/25	Serenade of the Seas	Royal Caribbean	13-Day Panama Canal
9/29/25	Zaandam	Holland America Line	51-Day Tales of the South Pacific
9/29/25	Caribbean Princess	Princess Cruises	From Vancouver
9/30/25	Coral Princess	Princess Cruises	From Vancouver
10/3/25	Royal Princess	Princess Cruises	From Vancouver
10/4/25	Radiance of the Seas	Royal Caribbean	16-Day Panama Canal
10/4/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
10/9/25	Eurodam	Holland America Line	From Vancouver
10/11/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day California Coast
10/15/25	Ruby Princess	Princess Cruises	From San Francisco
10/16/25	Royal Princess	Princess Cruises	From Los Angeles
10/18/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
10/18/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	8-Day Mexican Riveria
10/21/25	Koningsdam	Holland America Line	4-Day California Cruise
10/25/25	Koningsdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Rhythm & Blues Cruise
10/25/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Baja Peninsula
10/26/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
10/26/25	Coral Princess	Princess Cruises	From Vancouver
10/30/25	Royal Princess	Princess Cruises	From Los Angeles
11/1/25	Koningsdam	Holland America Line	17-Day Panama Canal
11/1/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day California Coast
11/2/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	6-Day Mexican Riviera
11/8/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
11/8/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
11/15/25	Nieuw Amstedam	Holland America Line	7-Day Baja Peninsula
11/15/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
11/19/25	Zaandam	Holland America Line	17-Day Circle Hawaii
11/22/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
11/22/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
11/28/25	Ruby Princess	Princess Cruises	From San Francisco
11/29/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	10-Day Mexican Riviera & Sea of Cortez
11/29/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
12/6/25	Zaandam	Holland America Line	12-Day Mexican Riviera & Sea of Cortez
12/6/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
12/9/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	11-Day Mexican Riviera & Sea of Cortez
12/13/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
12/16/25	Aidadiva	AIDA Cruises	From Hamburg, Germany
12/18/25	Zaandam	Holland America Line	17-Day Circle Hawaii
12/20/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Baja Peninsula
12/20/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
12/27/25	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
12/27/25	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera

1/3/26	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera	
1/3/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera	
1/4/26	Zaandam	Holland America Line	17-Day Circle Hawaii	
1/10/26	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	18-Day Circle Hawaii	
1/10/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera	
1/16/26	Royal Princess	Princess Cruises	From Los Angeles	



2025CRUISESCHEDULE

PORT of

LAND κ β s e e SAN DIEGO **026**CRUISESCHEDULE

DATE	SHIP	LINE	ITINERARY
1/17/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
1/24/26	Europa 2	Hapag-Lloyd Cruises	From Colon, Panama
1/24/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
1/27/26	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	18-Day Circle Hawaii
1/31/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
2/3/26	Amadea	Phoenix Reisen	From Panama City
2/7/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	5-Day Mexican Riviera
2/12/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	15-Day Panama Canal
2/14/26	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	35-Day Hawaii, Tahiti & Marquesas
2/15/26	Zuiderdam	Holland America Line	12-Day Baja Peninsula
2/16/26	Ruby Princess	Princess Cruises	From San Francisco
2/27/26	Zuiderdam	Holland America Line	15-Day Panama Canal
3/2/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	4-Day Baja Cruise
3/6/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
3/7/26	Oceania Vista	Oceania Cruises	120-Day World Cruise
3/9/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	4-Day Baja Cruise
3/13/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
3/16/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	4-Day Baja Cruise
3/20/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
3/21/26	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
3/23/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	4-Day Baja Cruise
3/27/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
3/28/26	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Baja Peninsula
3/28/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
3/30/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	4-Day Baja Cruise
4/3/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
4/4/26	Nieuw Amsterdam	Holland America Line	7-Day Wine Country & Pacific Northwest
4/4/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
4/6/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	4-Day Baja Cruise
4/6/26	Royal Princess	Princess Cruises	From Los Angeles
4/7/26	Zaandam	Holland America Line	11-Day Mexican Riviera & Sea of Cortez
4/9/26	Royal Princess	Princess Cruises	From Los Angeles
4/10/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
4/10/26	Brilliant Lady	Virgin Voyages	From Los Angeles
4/11/26	Norwegian Jade	Norwegian Cruise Line	8-Day Pacific Coast
4/13/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	4-Day Baja Cruise
4/17/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
4/18/26	Zaandam	Holland America Line	7-Day Baja Peninsula
4/20/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	4-Day Baja Cruise
4/20/26	Eurodam	Holland America Line	4-Day West Coast
4/23/26	Ruby Princess	Princess Cruises	From San Francisco
4/24/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
4/25/26	Zaandam	Holland America Line	7-Day Mexican Riviera
4/26/26	Royal Princess	Princess Cruises	From Los Angeles
	-		_
4/27/26	Koningsdam	Holland America Line	5-Day West Coast
5/1/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
5/2/26	Zaandam	Holland America Line	4-Day West Coast
5/3/26	Volendam	Holland America Line	14-Day Panama Canal
5/4/26	Disney Wonder	Disney Cruise Line	3-Day Baja Cruise
5/7/26	Island Princess	Princess Cruises	From Los Angeles
5/15/26	Coral Princess	Princess Cruises	From Vancouver
5/15/26	Silver Nova	Silversea Cruises	From Seattle
5/29/26	The World	Residences at Sea	Residences at Sea



N